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WINTER CONCERT
Date Time Event

Wednesday, January 30 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Thursday, January 31 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 6 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Thursday, February 7 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 13 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Thursday, February 14 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 20 5:30-7:00pm Dress Rehearsal
Thursday, February 21 6:30pm call Concert @ 7pm

SPRING CONCERT
Date Time Event

Monday, April 29 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Tuesday, April 30 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Monday, May 6 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Tuesday, May 7 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Monday, May 13 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Tuesday, May 14 5:30-7:00pm Rehearsal
Monday, May 20 5:30-7:00pm Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday, May 21 6:30pm call Concert @ 7pm

Father robert V. Carney

Performing
Arts Center
Wendy Joy Lindsey theater

135 North 76th Street
Milwaukee, WI 53213

414.290.7411 x507
www.piuspac.org/academy
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